
 

July/August 2026 
4-H Schedule 

 
Monday, July 13, 2026 

• 1:00pm – Building Set-Up 
 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026  
 12:00pm-3:00pm – Open Judging – Consumer Clothing  
 12:00pm-6:00pm – Open Judging – Foods, Sewing, & Microwave Cooking  
 12:00pm-6:00pm – Notebook Projects Due at ECCC see list: 

o Achievement Record Book  
o Collections  
o Creative Writing  
o Genealogy  
o Performing Arts  
o Scrapbooking  
o Scrapbooking Digital  
o Sports  

 
 
Wednesday, July 15, 2026  

• 6:00pm – Building Set-Up (Help needed – anyone willing and able can help – 
heavy materials and dangerous work site)  

  
Thursday, July 16, 2026  

• 12:00pm-6:00pm – Mini 4-H Project Check-In  
 
Saturday, July 18, 2026  

• 9:00am-3:00pm – Open Judging – Fashion Revue  
• 7:00pm – Public Show @ Greencroft Goshen  
 

Monday, July 20, 2026  
• 11:00am-7:00pm – Project Check-In (except Cake Decorating, Floriculture, & 

Garden)  
  
Wednesday, July 22, 2026  

• 8:30am-11:30am & 12:30pm-2:30pm – Open Judging – Cake Decorating  
  
Thursday, July 23, 2026  

• 9:00am-11:00am – Open Judging – Floriculture & Garden  
  
 



Friday, July 24, 2026  
• Fair Opens!  
• 5:30pm-6:30pm – 10 Year Recognition Awards & Scholarships at Grandstand  

  
Sunday, July 26, 2026  

• 8:00pm – 4-H Youth Showcase at Heritage Park  
  
Wednesday, July 29, 2026  

• 5:30pm – Youth Awards at Heritage Park Stage  
  
Friday, July 31, 2026  

• Livestock Auction  
  
Saturday, August 1, 2026  

• 9:30am – Rocket Launch at Gate 6 (weather permitting)  
• ECCC Closes at 8:00pm  

  
Sunday, August 2, 2026  

• 12:00pm-3:00pm – Project Check-Out, State Fair Project Drop-Off  
  
Monday, August 3, 2026  

• 12:00pm-5:00pm – Project Check-Out 
  
Monday, August 10, 2026  

• 7:30am - State Fair Drop-Off for Foods & Garden  
  
Tuesday, August 25, 2026  

• State Fair Project Pick Up at Clover Hill  
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